
K-8 Marking Period / Report Card Calendar 2023-2024*

First Trimester – 60 Days

Trimester Begins Thursday, September 7, 2023

Trimester Ends Wednesday, December 6, 2023

Grades Due Wednesday, December 13, 2023

Report Cards Live for Parents Friday, December 15, 2023

Second Trimester – 60 Days

Trimester Begins Thursday, December 7, 2023

Trimester Ends Friday, March 15, 2024

Grades Due Wednesday, March 20, 2024

Report Cards Live for Parents Friday, March 22, 2024

Third Trimester – 60 Days

Trimester Begins Monday, March 18, 2024

Trimester Ends Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Grades Due Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Report Cards Live for Parents Friday, June 21, 2024

*All dates are subject to change based upon the use of emergency closing days

during the 2023-2024 school year


